МБОУ «Путятинская СОШ»
Результаты основного государственного экзамена

	Предмет
	Русский язык
	Математика
	Обществознание
	Информатика
	Физика
	Биология

	История

	география

	Ср.балл (2009-2010)
	23,5
	12,3
	-
	-
	-
	-

	

	

	Ср. балл (2010-2011)
	21,3
	8,5
	23
	13
	-
	-

	

	

	Ср.балл (2011-2012)
	30,2
	10,8
	20,6
	-
	15
	17

	

	

	Ср.балл (2013-2014)
	35
	18,5
	-
	-
	-
	-

	

	

	Ср.балл (2014-2015)
	29
	20,4
	-
	-
	-
	-

	

	

	Ср.балл (2015-2016)
	29,9
	18,1
	25,2
	-
	-
	23,3
	29,6
	

	СР балл (2016-2017)
	31,9
	19,7
	25,4
	16
	32
	21
	-
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



